
GIRLS Basketball

School AD Email 5th/6th Girls Coach Name + Email 7th/8th Girls Coach Name + Email
Walt Disney Magnet School asfarwig@cps.edu Cassandra Allen, callen31@cps.edu Cassandra Allen, callen31@cps.edu
Bateman jdnowak@cps.edu NO 5/6 team Justin Nowak; jdnowak@cps.edu
Nettelhorst KHANNA@cps.edu Jeanne Clements, jeanne.t.clements@gmail.com Katie Douma & Paige Warren, kdouma@cps.edu & warrenp015@gmail.com

Lincoln Elementary
lincolnelemsports@gmail.com 
and vstankov1@cps.edu Robert Durst, rodurst@cps.edu Jared Kelly, jaredryankelly@gmail.com 

Franklin Fine Arts Center ahernandez726@cps.edu Ariel Hernandez, ahernandez726@cps.edu Ariel Hernandez, ahernandez726@cps.edu
LaSalle Language Academy kmiller47@cps.edu Carreon Sanders, casanders12@cps.edu Carreon Sanders, casanders12@cps.edu
Burley mlewis41@cps.edu Danielle Moore, Jeff Salas,
Waters bmorlov@cps.edu Chris Landis, cqlandis@cps.edu Mark Rentfro, dmrentfro@cps.edu
Audubon Elementary School abutler47@cps.edu JoJo Ortiz jortiz215@cps.edu Donn Schimp donn@cadval.com
Hamilton sskweres@cps.edu Will Frampton:  wframpton@gmail.com Miriam Burch: mburch20@yahoo.com
Blaine jsikes@cps.edu Jon Sikes, jsikes@cps.edu Jon Sikes, jsikes@cps.edu
Bell bellathletics@cps.edu Mark Klein, maklein@cps.edu Mark Klein, maklein@cps.edu

Hawthorne dabirden@cps.edu

1. Mary Medill, mmmedill@gmail.com 2. Brian Mann, 
bmann9600@gmail.com & Matthew Hendricksen, 
matthew_hendricksen@hotmail.com Jeffrey Cote, jeffrey.j.cote@accenture.com

Mayer  rzygowicz1@cps.edu
1 Jordan Maleh, jordanmaleh@gmail.com 2 Kate 
Cronin, katecronin9@gmail.com No 7/8 team


